8:00 - 8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-8:23
8:15-8:23
8:23-8:31
8:23-8:31
8:31-8:41
8:41-8:51
8:51-9:01
9:01-9:06
09:06-9:16
9:16-9:22
9:22-9:28
9:28-9:35
9:35-9:42
9:42-9:49
9:49-9:59

Stand By

U.S. FIGURE SKATING TEST SESSION

Pasadena Figure Skating Club

Saturday, March 19, 2016 8:00am - 10:00am

15t DRAFT posted 03/11/2016

WARM UP

Jamie Bigornia

Hanning Zhu (north side)
Ally Li (south Side)
Elyce Lin-Gracey (north side)

Amy Zhang  (south side)

Gisele Chu
Jennifer Lee
Annette Lee
WARM UP
Dons Tsao

Anika Erikson
Elyce Lin-Gracey
Sofia Frank
Jennifer Lee
Annette Lee

Jeanne Johnson

Kayla Wolfsohn

Adult Silver MIF
Pre Preliminary MIF
Pre Preliminary MIF
Preliminary MIF
Preliminary MIF
Pre Juvenile MIF
Pre Juvenile MIF

Juvenile MIF

Adult Silver MIF
Pre-Preliminary FS
Pre-Preliminary FS
Pre Juvenile FS
Pre Juvenile FS

Pre Juvenile FS

Adult Gold FS

Pre-Preliminary MIF



**judge availability will determine test date

For changes please contact Monique Boore monique.boore@pasadenafsc.com

Please check the PFSC website for more a more current schedule. Arrive early.

Changes occur up to the date of testing.


mailto:gwenmclain@gmail.com

