U.S. FIGURE SKATING TEST SESSION

Pasadena Figure Skating Club

Saturday, March 19, 2016 8:00am - 10:00am

1^{st} DRAFT posted 03/11/2016

8:00 - 8:05	WARM UP	
8:05-8:15	Jamie Bigornia	Adult Silver MIF
8:15-8:23	Hanning Zhu (north side)	Pre Preliminary MIF
8:15-8:23	Ally Li (south Side)	Pre Preliminary MIF
8:23-8:31	Elyce Lin-Gracey (north side)	Preliminary MIF
8:23-8:31	Amy Zhang (south side)	Preliminary MIF
8:31-8:41	Gisele Chu	Pre Juvenile MIF
8:41-8:51	Jennifer Lee	Pre Juvenile MIF
8:51-9:01	Annette Lee	Juvenile MIF
9:01 - 9:06	WARM UP	
9:06-9:16	Dons Tsao	Adult Silver MIF
9:16-9:22	Anika Erikson	Pre-Preliminary FS
9:22-9:28	Elyce Lin-Gracey	Pre-Preliminary FS
9:28-9:35	Sofia Frank	Pre Juvenile FS
9:35-9:42	Jennifer Lee	Pre Juvenile FS
9:42-9:49	Annette Lee	Pre Juvenile FS
9:49-9:59	Jeanne Johnson	Adult Gold FS
Stand By		
	Kayla Wolfsohn	Pre-Preliminary MIF

**judge availability will determine test date

For changes please contact Monique Boore $\underline{monique.boore@pasadenafsc.com}$

Please check the PFSC website for more a more current schedule. Arrive early.

Changes occur up to the date of testing.